This notification is to infonn you that on May 4, 2015, the Village of Orland Park Board of 
Trustees approved awarding LandTech Design, Ltd. the contract in accordance with the proposal 
you submitted dated March 26, 2015, for Dogwood Park Redesign in an amount not to exceed 
Five Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty and No/I00 ($5,750.00) Dollars. 

In order to begin this project, you must comply with the following within ten business days of 
the date of this Notice of Award, which is by June 11,2015. 

• I am attaching the Contract for Dogwood Park Redesign. Please sign two (2) copies and